

Privacy Policy for Nevados Engineering

This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, and protect personal information and usage data obtained from visitors and users on our website or mobile application.

We may gather personal information and usage data through forms and analytics tools to enhance user experience. This data is collected solely for the purpose of providing our services.

Any information collected is stored securely in our cloud servers. We do not share this information with any third parties.

As we do not target our services to users in the European Union (EU), we are not governed by the General Data Protection Regulation (GDPR) or other similar regulations.

Should you have any inquiries regarding your personal information or wish to request its deletion, please don't hesitate to reach out to our support team. We're here to assist you. Please note that we reserve the right to update or modify this Privacy Policy as needed. Any changes will be immediately effective upon being posted on this page.

If you have any questions or concerns regarding our Privacy Policy or data practices, feel free to contact us at privacy@nevados.solar.